BEEMNMEEMB | Wine By The Glass

#& ¥ Champagne Glass
EEERER BB
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin,Yellow Label Brut, NV 890

88 Sparkling Wine

HWELE RABE

Zonin, Prosecco Cuvée 1821 DOC Brut,Veneto, Italy 350
BEEM REE

Chandon, Brut NV, Yarra Valley Australia NV 420

H B White Wine

XHRDEZAERE
Frescobaldi Albizzia Chardonnay, Italy 480

Y HBAR A
Selbach Oster Dry Riesling Red label Mosel, Germany 580

SHEHFAERRB
Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 600

#5 Red Wine

BERALH
Frescobaldi Remole Rosso Tuscany, Italy 500

EFRESERERIABFEAARESAE
Robert Mondavi, Private Selection Bourbon Barrelaged Cabernet Sauvignon,
California, USA 580

BRI B RAE
Yangarra Estate PF Shiraz MclLaren Vale, Australia 202 | 600

TR 10 B R wh ALE

Domaine Chanson Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France 650

BEBEKBREESHNTSI,000

SURCHARGE OF NT$1,000 PER BOTTLE IS APPLIED FOR BEVERAGE BROUGHT BY GUESTS
BEBNENERECEE  RMNEREUER-—BOZXENNER

If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

DLEBREGBFEMIZNIM—-—RRBEE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
BUBBEBBEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

Bottle

3,980

1,500

1,980

1,980

2,380

2,680

2,280

2,380

2,380

3,080



& ¥& | Champagne

E% 1% Moét Et Chandon

BB
Moét & Chandon, Imperial NV

7ZB Sl 3 Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
EEEHEM BiE

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin,Yellow Label Brut NV
EE SR IMER

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Demi-Sec NV

EEERMAERE

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé NV

EEEREEEE 2004
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Vintage 2004

SHERE

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, La Grande Dame Brut 1996

EBIE R Krug

EBERERERE
Krug, Grande Cuvée NV

EBER ERDAERE
Krug, Rosé NV

&1L Dom Perignon

BEE
Dom Perignon 2015

2 rh 5 &% Frederic Savart
EhRERE

Frederic Savart L'ouverture Extra Brut ler Cru

kAL 828 Marc Hebrart

S Gk
Marc Hebrart ler Cru Rose Brut NV

Z &% Andre Clouet

ZREN RERERES
Andre Clouet Brut Dream Vintage 2016

BEBNENERECEE  RNSREHMER - BIOIZFNNWER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

UWEBROGRFEBAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUEBE BB R For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

bottle

4,800

3,980

5,580

7,500

5,300

12,300

19,800

33,000

18,880

6,500

5,000

4,800



& ¥& | Champagne

&5 B X Bruno Paillard

HEHEX BRER+TREER
Bruno Paillard, Blanc De Blancs, Grand Cru NV

Z k& Armand De Brignac

EHRIE ZEEEE
Armand De Brignac, Brut Gold NV

R, /88 | Sparkling
FEERTR P H 32 BHSRRUE
Tosti,Asti Dolce Docg, Italy

IR Y 3 24 SRR

Nani Rizzi, Extra Dry Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Docg, Italy

M ALH | Rosé
IRPRETAIBRIE " RERE" WAUE

Chateau D'escalans, Whispering Angel, Cétes De Provence

BEBNENERECEE  RNSREHMER - BIOIZFNNWER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered
LWEERGAFEHAZTIN-—RRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUEBE BB R For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

9,880

28,800

1,680

2,880

2,880



BB | White Wine

S AH Italy

IR 5 4% Piemonte

p R B R 3T

La Spinetta Moscato D'asti 2023 2,380
REEBOH PRRKAN BHFESAE

Sandro Fay, Ronco Valene Terrazze Retiche di Sondrio Igt 2016 3,780

BEW-BEdiE &FITE Friuli-Venezia Giulia

BAOES A&FESAE
Il Casato, Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli 2022 1,780

AT E Sicilia

LIEERE FHhEERB
Donnafugata,Vigna di Gabri Sicilia Doc 2021 3,180

E® 8l Marche
ERHERAB LENEREALHAEE
Garofoli Serra Del Conte Verdicchio Dei Castelli Di Jesi Classico 2022 2,480

REBNFNERECEE  RMNBRHUELA-BEIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

UWEBROGRFEBAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBEBBEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



B 5& | White Wine

iEEH France

7 MR #th Bourgogne
& BR %

Jean-Marc Pillot “Le Haut Des Champs” Blanc

BEESER EHANAE
Louis Jadot, Chablis, Burgundy 2022

ELLZR SR EEESREER
Fabien Coche Bourgogne Cote D'or Chardonnay 2021

BB AERANHREE
Domaine Champy, Meursault, Burgundy 2018

HEASHRERSEEEE SREAE

Domaine Bonneau Du Martray, Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru 2016

Po] B & HIf Alsace
BiRINER Z2RERH
Domaine Moltes, Muscat 2020

FE BT A Loire Valley

FENER ARESAE
Henri Bourgeouis Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 2023

1ZE Germany
o b

3 &E & Rheingau

EHEFRLT BRERAKAE
Weingut Robert Weil, Riesling Trocken Rheingau 2022

ER Saar
EHAEEL BLEH T L EREAKX AR

Weingut Reverchon, Filzener Herrenberg, Riesling 2019

EEZ2FF Mosel
EhH EEEZRRERE AR
A.j.adam Dhroner "Hofberg", Riesling Kabinett 2021

REBNFNERECEE  RMNBRHUELA-BEIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered
LEERGRFABALFZMIM—HAREE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBEBBEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

bottle

2,680

2,880

3,500

6,500

32,000

2,180

2,700

2,680

2,780

3,500



B 5& | White Wine

B i Australia

ERBEH AFES B
Yangarra Estate Rousanne 2021

tR79ES New Zealand

ERCEBT AKESHR

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023
EBRZLEE o&sESH

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2024
ERZERE EZRAE

Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay, Marlborough 2022

% Bl usa

EOSEEEE SEREPESZAAE

Robert Mondavi, Buttery Chardonnay 2022
BB EE E2RAE

Les Belles Collines, Pinot Gris 2018
EARSHEER ARESBEB

Robert Mondavi, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley 2022

RIVPVEH XHE-FEE AHESOE
Silverado Vineyards, "Miller Ranch", Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley 2013

PR Argentina
ERIMEE EFETE R TmiSET

Susana Balbo, Crios Torrontes 2023

REBNFNERECEE  RMNBRHUELA-BEIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

UWEBROGRFEBAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBEBBEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

bottle

4,280

2,680

2,650

2,880

2,080

2,280

3,080

2,880

1,600



AL)f | Red Wine

#AH Italy

K EB & 45 Piemonte

THhE EZEmETAADE

Gaja, Sito Moresco, Langhe Doc 2020
lEEIE BEBADE

Pio Cesare, Barolo Docg 2020
2RSS EE A DEREAE
Aldo Conterno, Barolo Bussia Docg 2019

B JE 3£ Veneto
BT RIS EAKHEALHE

Masi Costasera,Amarone Classico 2019

REBNFHNERECEE  BMNBRHUELA-BEIOIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

LWEERGAFTEHAFZTIN-—RRBEE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBE B BEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

5,500

6,800

7,800

4,500



AL)f | Red Wine

#AH Italy

FEHT 40 Toscana

HIHATBERBET FERALE

Marchesi di Frescobaldi, Remole, Toscana Igt 2022

NIHAHE HHFHEMADE

Castello di Ama, Chianti Classico, Toscana Docg 2021

NISAHE HHFHEMADR

Le Macchiole Bolgheri Rosso Doc 2021

HHET AT B ERERBER BRI ERFLADE

Marchesi di Frescobaldi, Nipozzano, Chianti Rufina Riserva 2020
ERHOE L BFIEMADR

Ruffino, Riserva Ducale Oro, Chianti Classico Gran Selezion 2019

B 7 F) < # Basilicata

E5VBH RiA ARERHKDE
Regio Cantina, Donpa Aglianico Del Vulture Docg 2015

A £ Sicilia
ZIMESOB R RS A ILADE

Donnafugata, Sul Vulcano Etna Rosso Doc 2020

REBNFHNERECEE  BMNBRHUELA-BEIOIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

LWEERGAFTEHAFZTIN-—RRBEE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBE B BEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

2,280

2,650

2,880

2,980

3,280

2,180

3,880



AL)f | Red Wine

i5&E France

X % Bordeaux

Pauillac i #E 73
AR 2R BT R R ADE
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, ler Grand Cru Classé 1982

Margaux 35

BB HADHE
Chateau Margaux, ler Grand Cru Classé 1982

Pessac-Leognan And Graves filiE= BER R MK X
BEXBEADE

Chateau Haut Selve, Graves 2019

Bordeaux X B %

BB EADE
Dourthe, Chiteau Pey La Tour 2019

Saint-Emilion B & X B

REEFEEEERE
Chateau Pindelfleurs, Grand Cru 2020

BEEERAE
Chéiteau Haut-Brisson, Grand Cru 2017

HE&RADLH
Chateau Cheval Blanc, ler Grand Cru Classé A 2006

Pomerol ¥ X &

w32
Pétrus 1982

BEBNENERECEE  RNSREHMER - BIOIZFNNWER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

UWEBROGRFEBAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUEBE BB R For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

bottle

60,000

60,000

3,280

1,980

3,580

4,200

42,800

188,000



AL)f | Red Wine

7EBl France bottle

6 4R 3t Burgundy

T iRt BB R R ADE
Domaine Chanson, Bourgogne Rouge 2022 3,080

SeIREE w6 ] R
Henri Naudin-Ferrand Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits Rouge 2021 3,300

R BRI
Domaine Launay Horiot Pommard Les Perrieres 2020 4,800

& RIRFE BEK
Jean-Pierre Guyon Chorey-Les-Beaune Les Bons Ores 2021 5,680

BEREEBHR BORNERADE
Domaine Les Astrelles Croix Des Champs Gevrey-Chambertin 2022 7,880

[& 50 Rhéne

RERER BIRERADE

Ogier Heritage, Cétes Du Rhéne 2023 1,580
B BHE BN
Mark Haisma, Cornas 2021 4,280

ZE T A Loire Valley

EBHERFIREZRKE mEK
Domaine De L'ours Bleu Saumur Loire Rouge Cabernet Franc 2020 2,280

REBNFNERECEE  RMNBRHUELA-BEIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

UWEBROGRFEBAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBEBBEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



AL)f | Red Wine

BT Spain

SREH SAREERAE
Bodegas Muga Reserva, Rioja 202

FIIRZIE Argentina

FFEOHE TEFEARHBRADE
Trapiche Broquel, Cabernet Franc, Maipu Valley 2023

B DS mERE EREAER
Susana Balbo Crios Malbec 2022

B BFRE AN o EREAER
Susana Balbo Ben Marco Malbec 2021

REBNFNERECEE  RMNBRHUELA-BEIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

UWEBROGRFEBAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBEBBEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

bottle

2,580

1,380

1,600

1,980



AL)f | Red Wine

B M Australia

KRB F 5K AEALE

Ben Glaetzer Wallace, Shiraz-Grenache, Barossa Valley 2021 2,180
RHMOE G H IR ADE

Yangarra Estate Noir Grenache Blend Mclaren Vale 2020 2,480
RHMOEGE H 8 MATEADE

Yangarra Pf (Preservative Free) Shiraz Mclaren Vale 2021 2,680
BB PEARAEEE

Chris Ringland Reservation Shiraz, Barossa Valley 2016 4,000
KRB BEZIR EHESRADE

Glaetzer Amon-Ra, Shiraz, Barossa Valley 2018 5,800
FEEH Bin 389 FAR FRADE

Penfolds, Bin 389, Cabernet-Shiraz, South Australia 2020 6,000
FEEH Bin 407 RARNBEDAE

Penfolds, Bin 407, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia 2021 6,300
FET BEFHEEADS

Penfolds, Grange, South Australia 1999 40,000

A7 New Zealand

B REEFEREENR
Saint Clair,Vicar's Choice Pinot Noir 2022 2,400

REBNFNERECEE  RMNBRHUELA-BEIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

UWEBROGRFEBAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBEBBEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



AL)f | Red Wine

5B USA bottle
BEOFEHEEHE HEREABFEANFEDD

Robert Mondavi, Private Selection Bourbon Barrel, Napa Valley 2022 2,380
BRI ARADE

The Paring, Syrah, California 2017 2,880
BB FARNBRESAE

Beringer, Cabernet Sauvignon, Knights Valley, Sonoma County 2019 3,980
BRI R®AETE BRHELDE

Belle Glos Clark & Telephone, Pinot Noir, Santa Maria Valley 2023 4,800
MR B 1R ADE

Emmolo, Merlot, Napa Valley 2020 5,500
FIARHDE FARNEERFAE

Caymus Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2020 6,000
RARBESAE

Heitz Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2017 6,500
BARCHELHE BEFRAKEDDE

Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve, Napa Valley 2021 13,800
FHEAREDR

Cardinale Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Napa Valley 2018 26,000

REBNFNERECEE  RMNBRHUELA-BEIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered

UWEBROGRFEBAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBEBBEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



EHOH | Dessert Wine

i&E] France
HEER BRI EZAHAE

Dourthe, Grands Terroirs Sauternes 2018

F|AF I1taly

SR B2 ¥ HEEEE
Donnafugata, Ben Rye, Passito di Pantelleria Doc 2017 (375 ml)

REBNFNERECEE  RMNBRHUELA-BEIZFOHNER
If the listed vintage is not available, the next available vintage will be offered
UWEBROGRFEBAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUEBE BB R For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

bottle

2,680

5,500



& %8 | Digestive

FEET & Cognac
V.S.O.P.

Hennessy

Remy Martin

Premium

Camus Pionneau 1969 10,

Hennessy “Richard” 15,

{R 4540 | Vodka

Absolut
Belvedere
Stolichnaya

Grey Goose

UWEBROGRFABAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUBBE B BEEE For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

glass

450

000

000

380
400
380

430

bottle

6,000

100,000

150,000

4,800
5,000
4,800

5,500



=B | Chinese Wine

EHARBRRFRESR
Premium Shao Hsing Wine (Jar)

18 % R F 43
V.O. Shao Hsing Wine (Jar)

FERFA

Premium Shao Hsing Wine
Te B B

Premium Hua Tiao Wine
REEF SR

V.O. Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor
BREM SR

Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor (Jar)

EPFIERE 58°¢C
Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor

IE 58 | Beer

2 H
Asahi

LIE-¥: ¢

Corona

B E R
Heineken

=0 i
Taiwan Beer Gold Label

UWEBROGRFABAZIIM-—RBRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

BUEBE BB R For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately

bottle
4,800

1,980

980

900

9,000

3,800

1,800

250



JIE 83 g% &} | Soft Drink

A] O 7] 8
Coca Cola

|MEE T O A &
Coca Cola Zero

Sprite
BEorAak
Ginger Ale

& 1 K
Soda Water

2 K
Tonic Water

¥7 8t R 7T | Fresh Juice

o &
Orange
HEM
Grapefruit
B
Lemon

7 /R

Woatermelon

FER

Kiwi

BREMEE  FRARBAERABAEEZHE KR

Please ask our service staff for freshly squeezed juice in season

& R /K | Mineral Water

R E R ARER K
Evian (still) 750ml

LEBRORFEBLAZIIM-—RRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

200

250

250

280



BRF X | Chinese Tea

BB R 5 2 & Classic Tea

RIESBER
Oolong Tea

RAEA

Superior Oolong Tea

HEBZ

Ti-kuan-yin

RKFAE R

Jasmine Tea

EREES

Pu-erh Tea

% T8 %
Chrysanthemum Tea

EBEF

Bi-luo-chun

BE #
Lungching Tea
& far B

Mint Tea
Green Tea

SR ER T

Je-min-tze Tea

ZSRANEBHEREE BAITR
Select your favorite tea package for NT$90 per person

LEBRGRAFEBLAZIIM-—RRBE

Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge



